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CODE

PD49872-00

DESCRIPTION

Aiguiser les couteaux électriques

PRIX/LIVRAISON

€ 985,08

TVA exclue
Expédition a calculer

Livraison 4 a 9 jours

DESCRIPTION PROFESSIONELLE

FICHE TECHNIQUE

alimentation électrique
Volts

fréquence (Hz)
puissance (KW)
largeur (mm)
profondeur (mm)

hauteur (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

0,172
250

100

120
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